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F E B R U A R Y   

An Encounter with Nathalie Becquart XMCJ 
(Under-Secretary of the General Secretariat of the Synod) 

Thursday 2 February 
11 Mount St,  

North Sydney, NSW 

M A R C H   

Stewardship Seminar (Director Responsibilities) Wednesday 1 March Online 

Online Gathering of Temporary Professed Saturday 4 March  Online 

Thresholds of Transformation Presentation Monday 6 March Online 

CRA Leadership Dinner Tuesday 28 March 

Silverwater Hotel 

214 Silverwater Road  

Silverwater, NSW 

M A Y   

One Heart, Many Voices Mission Conference Wed 3 May – Fri 5 May 
Masonic Centre, Sydney, 

NSW 

Bishops and Leaders Meeting Saturday 6 May  
11 Mount Street 

North Sydney, NSW 

Initial Formation Committee Seminar: Vow of Chastity Wednesday 10 May  Online 

Health & Wellbeing Seminar 

Exploring Loss of Sight & Loss of Hearing  
Wednesday 17 May 

Peter Cosgrove Centre, 

ACU, Level 18 

8 Napier Street  

North Sydney, NSW 

J U N E    

Intro: Windows on the Divine with Mary Pat Garvin Thursday 8 June  Online 

Part 1: Windows on the Divine with Mary Pat Garvin  Tuesday 13 June  Online 

CRA Safeguarding Community of Practice Gathering Wednesday 28 June 
St Francis’ Church,  

Melbourne, VIC 
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J U L Y   

Part 2: Windows on the Divine with Mary Pat Garvin Tuesday 18 July Online 

Initial Formation Committee Gathering Saturday 22 July Online 

Justice Seminar: Lift Your Voice! Wednesday 26 July Online 

National Assembly 
Monday 31 July – 

Thursday 3 August 

Novotel, Parramatta, 

NSW 

A U G U S T   

Part 3: Windows on the Divine with Mary Pat Garvin Tuesday 8 August Online 

S E P T E M B E R   

Part 4: Windows on the Divine with Mary Pat Garvin Tuesday 12 September  Online 

The International Survey of Catholic Women: Findings 

from Australia and Abroad 
Thursday 14 September  Online 

How did we get here, and where are we going:  

Opening up the discussion about the Catholic Church 

and matters LGBTQIA+  

Tuesday 19 September  

Treacy Centre 

126 The Avenue 

Parkville, VIC 

How did we get here, and where are we going:  

Opening up the discussion about the Catholic Church 

and matters LGBTQIA+  

Tuesday 26 September 
11 Mount Street 

North Sydney, NSW 

Health & Wellbeing Seminar 

Quality Care at the End of Life 

Wednesday 27 

September 

Kentia Room,  

Brisbane International 

Virginia, QLD 

A mission-focused discussion about the Catholic  

Church and matters LGBTQIA+ 
Thursday 28 September 

Hybrid: Online and in-

person at 11 Mount Street 

North Sydney, NSW 

O C T O B E R   

Cyber Safety: Myths vs Reality  Wednesday 4 October Online 

Reconciliation Liturgy for Healing, Unity and Hope Monday 16 October  Online 

Developing a pastoral response to LGBTQIA+ members 

and their families 
Monday 16 October  

Redemptorist Monastery 

190 Vincent St 

North Perth, WA 
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National Day of Sorrow & Promise Sunday 22 October  Resource on CRA website 

CRA NSW Leadership Dinner Tuesday 24 October 

Silverwater Hotel 

214 Silverwater Road  

Silverwater, NSW 

N O V E M B E R   

Ritual of Remembrance  Thursday 2 November 

Holy Trinity Church 

St Vincents Road 

Banyo, QLD 

Religious Institutes Support Fund (RISF) Monday 20 November Online 

Restoring and Nurturing Right Relationships Launch Tuesday 21 November 

Hybrid: Online and in-

person at 9 Mount Street 

North Sydney, NSW 

Eco-Spiritual Praxis One Tuesday 21 November  Online 

Eco-Spiritual Praxis Two Tuesday 28 November  Online  
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